p.1
              MECHANICAL REINFORCING BAR SPLICING SYSTEM
PROPERTIES
 Meets or exceeds the requirements of major
international building codes
 A wide range of international rebar grades and
deformation patterns can be used
 Upset Parallel Thread System eliminates losing of

SIMPLE INSTALLATION
1. Remove the protecting cap from
the rebar.
2. Screw the coupler on the
threaded bar.
3. Align the corresponding rebar.
Rotate the rebar to the middle of
coupler.
 Bar Sizes Outside Diameter (*) Length Unit Weight (*)
Product
Code
Metric
[mm]
US Canada [mm] [“] [mm] [“] [kg] [lb]
BRCP12 12 #4 10M 19 3/4 38 1-1/2 0.05 0.12
BRCP14 14 - - 24 15/16 42 1-21/32 0.09 0.2
BRCP16 16 #5 15M 29 1-9/64 47 1-27/32 0.14 0.31
BRCP18 18 - - 34 1-11/32 50 1-31/32 0.21 0.47
BRCP20 20 #6 20M 34 1-11/32 54 2-1/8 0.22 0.49
BRCP22 22 #7 - 39 1-17/32 58 2-9/32 0.28 0.62
BRCP26 26 #8 25M 39 1-17/32 60 2-23/64 0.29 0.64
BRCP28 28 #9 30M 44 1-47/64 68 2-43/64 0.42 0.93
BRCP30 30 - - 49 1-59/64 70 2-3/4 0.57 1.26
BRCP32 32 #10 - 49 1-59/64 72 2-53/64 0.58 1.28
BRCP36 36 #11 35M 54 2-1/8 78 3-5/64 0.78 1.72
BRCP40 40 - - 59 2-21/64 80 3-5/32 0.91 2.01
(*) Bar diameters and weights may vary by country.
NOTES
• Dimensions shown in chart are typical.
• It is recommended to lock the splices using a wrench. No specific torque needed.